
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 1224000049

Location: 12-Ora-73-23.5/23.8

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 38

ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE FROM BISON AVENUE
OVERCROSSING TO MACARTHUR BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING

Construct concrete barrier and install drainage system.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSNH-P073(142)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

13 $1,137,995.00 -13.90%

75 -$158,175.6521

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $979,819.35 VC0000022190 CHUMO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

BALDWIN PARK CA  91706

(626) 960-9502

00387331

Phone

CSLB#

2 $988,610.00 VC2300003847 SPLICE CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.

28441 RANCHO DE LINDA

LAGUNA NIGUEL CA  92677

(206) 539-6591

1094036

Phone

CSLB#

3 $1,031,577.70 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

6025 PARK DR

WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 281-0188

1074144

Phone

CSLB#

4 $1,076,208.18 VC1500004502 BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

21353 MAYALL ST.

CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 700-0304

00972065

(818) 280-3444

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $1,088,700.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE D204

COSTA MESA CA  92626

(951) 674-7352

00720483

Phone

CSLB#

6 $1,155,533.00 VC0000022161 ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

6 CUSHING SUITE 200

IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 753-1414

00467088

Phone

CSLB#

7 $1,190,670.50 VC1500002285 CT&T CONCRETE PAVING, INC.

324 S. DIAMOND BAR BLVD, PMB 275

DIAMOND BAR CA  91765

(909) 629-8000

875627

Phone

CSLB#

8 $1,228,210.00 VC2200003249 MONTANO PIPELINE, INC.

231 FOURTH AVE

CHULA VISTA CA  91910

(619) 838-6848

829293

Phone

CSLB#

9 $1,243,310.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025

00676837

Phone

CSLB#

10 $1,520,859.29 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949

00912727

Phone

CSLB#

11 $1,674,375.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

COVINA CA  91723

(909) 599-1612

00909978

Phone

CSLB#
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

12 $1,702,720.00 VC1900003135 GENUINE ENGINEERING, INC.

13306 INDIAN BOW CIRCLE

CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-5000

01039391

(951) 674-5020

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

13 $1,799,299.92 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS,

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205

IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

750.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 75.0 56,250.00

14,600.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 14,600.00LUMP SUM

131,250.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 131,250.00LUMP SUM

6.000005 120159 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) LF 1,000.0 6,000.00

65.000006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 12.0 780.00

15.000007 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 43.0 645.00

27.000008 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,830.0 49,410.00

2,400.000009 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 2,400.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000010 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 2.0 8,000.00

9.000011 129150 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SCREEN LF 1,830.0 16,470.00

4,432.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 4,432.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000013 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

250.000014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 7.0 1,750.00

1.600015 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 350.0 560.00

23.000016 153123 REMOVE CONCRETE (SQYD) SQYD 420.0 9,660.00

11.000017 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 1,100.0 12,100.00

12,000.000018 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

162.000019 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 190.0 30,780.00

34.000020 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 700.0 23,800.00

0.390021 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 27,500.0 10,725.00

412.380022 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 120.0 49,485.60

25.170023 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 590.0 14,850.30

5.250024 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 920.0 4,830.00

3,900.000025 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 6.0 23,400.00F
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,114.850026 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 35.0 39,019.75F

188.330027 650026 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 330.0 62,148.90

5,448.000028 710152 REMOVE HEADWALL EA 2.0 10,896.00

356.000029 710260 REMOVE CONCRETE (CHANNEL) CY 43.0 15,308.00

946.000030 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 35.0 33,110.00

1,000.000031 750007 FRAME AND GRATE EA 6.0 6,000.00

43,500.000032 015165 SEVERE-DUTY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 43,500.00

177.660033 839649 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MS) LF 830.0 147,457.80

793.250034 839745 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION LF 20.0 15,865.00F

8.900035 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 980.0 8,722.00

0.000036 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

209.000037 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 46.0 9,614.00

100,000.000038 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

$979,819.35Bid Amount:
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 2,000.002,500.00 1,250.00 2,000.002,500.00 1,250.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0002 56,250.007,500.00 75,000.00 750.00100.00 1,000.00 750.00 56,250.00

0003 17,800.005,000.00 7,600.00 17,800.005,000.00 7,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0004 55,500.0075,000.00 70,225.00 55,500.0075,000.00 70,225.00 98,654.00 98,654.00

0005 18,000.002,000.00 2,150.00 18.002.00 2.15 2.00 2,000.00

0006 1,200.001,200.00 936.00 100.00100.00 78.00 80.00 960.00

0007 3,225.00645.00 528.90 75.0015.00 12.30 12.00 516.00

0008 80,520.0036,600.00 78,690.00 44.0020.00 43.00 30.00 54,900.00

0009 30,000.002,500.00 3,321.00 30,000.002,500.00 3,321.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0010 12,000.003,000.00 2,216.00 6,000.001,500.00 1,108.00 8,250.00 16,500.00

0011 27,450.009,150.00 10,815.30 15.005.00 5.91 8.00 14,640.00

0012 20,540.005,000.00 14,900.00 20,540.005,000.00 14,900.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0013 2,000.002,500.00 4,551.00 2,000.002,500.00 4,551.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0014 1,890.003,500.00 1,673.00 270.00500.00 239.00 165.00 1,155.00

0015 1,400.00350.00 3,692.50 4.001.00 10.55 18.00 6,300.00

0016 25,573.8021,000.00 16,804.20 60.8950.00 40.01 42.00 17,640.00

0017 8,800.005,500.00 5,577.00 8.005.00 5.07 9.00 9,900.00

0018 22,180.005,000.00 18,637.00 22,180.005,000.00 18,637.00 17,500.00 17,500.00

0019 59,715.1034,200.00 10,849.00 314.29180.00 57.10 125.00 23,750.00

0020 52,633.00117,600.00 102,200.00 75.19168.00 146.00 60.00 42,000.00

0021 11,000.0013,750.00 17,050.00 0.400.50 0.62 0.40 11,000.00

0022 40,800.0048,000.00 74,160.00 340.00400.00 618.00 365.00 43,800.00

0023 10,030.008,850.00 10,620.00 17.0015.00 18.00 21.00 12,390.00

0024 18,400.001,840.00 9,430.00 20.002.00 10.25 9.00 8,280.00

0025 16,140.0018,000.00 52,092.00 2,690.003,000.00 8,682.00 4,580.00 27,480.00

0026 72,500.05105,000.00 27,650.00 2,071.433,000.00 790.00 2,100.00 73,500.00

0027 87,047.40115,500.00 117,810.00 263.78350.00 357.00 240.00 79,200.00

0028 18,000.0010,000.00 7,918.00 9,000.005,000.00 3,959.00 5,000.00 10,000.00

0029 21,736.9316,125.00 20,855.00 505.51375.00 485.00 385.00 16,555.00

0030 38,371.9052,500.00 13,930.00 1,096.341,500.00 398.00 1,450.00 50,750.00

0031 14,784.0013,800.00 1,848.00 2,464.002,300.00 308.00 1,000.00 6,000.00

0032 45,000.0030,000.00 53,378.00 45,000.0030,000.00 53,378.00 65,000.00 65,000.00

0033 90,934.80166,000.00 154,429.80 109.56200.00 186.06 140.00 116,200.00
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 9,968.0030,000.00 5,380.00 498.401,500.00 269.00 1,100.00 22,000.00

0035 10,780.004,900.00 5,929.00 11.005.00 6.05 20.00 19,600.00

0036 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0037 12,038.204,600.00 9,982.00 261.70100.00 217.00 335.00 15,410.00

0038 60,000.0010,000.00 17,500.00 60,000.0010,000.00 17,500.00 95,370.00 95,370.00

$988,610.00 $1,031,577.70 $1,076,208.18Bid Amount: $1,088,700.00



Page 8

04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.001,500.00 1,200.00 1,500.001,500.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0002 172,500.00166,875.00 93,750.00 2,300.002,225.00 1,250.00 1,300.00 97,500.00

0003 12,000.0020,000.00 28,050.00 12,000.0020,000.00 28,050.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0004 55,000.0095,000.00 73,500.00 55,000.0095,000.00 73,500.00 175,000.00 175,000.00

0005 10,000.002,000.00 600.00 10.002.00 0.60 2.00 2,000.00

0006 2,100.00600.00 660.00 175.0050.00 55.00 50.00 600.00

0007 2,150.00473.00 258.00 50.0011.00 6.00 15.00 645.00

0008 82,350.0084,180.00 167,445.00 45.0046.00 91.50 34.00 62,220.00

0009 3,500.003,700.00 8,250.00 3,500.003,700.00 8,250.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0010 20,000.0014,000.00 43,188.00 10,000.007,000.00 21,594.00 4,000.00 8,000.00

0011 18,300.0010,065.00 10,980.00 10.005.50 6.00 10.00 18,300.00

0012 10,000.007,500.00 20,611.00 10,000.007,500.00 20,611.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0013 1,000.001,100.00 1,200.00 1,000.001,100.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0014 1,750.002,100.00 3,136.00 250.00300.00 448.00 400.00 2,800.00

0015 3,150.002,100.00 5,250.00 9.006.00 15.00 4.00 1,400.00

0016 14,700.008,400.00 12,600.00 35.0020.00 30.00 35.00 14,700.00

0017 9,900.0011,000.00 5,500.00 9.0010.00 5.00 12.00 13,200.00

0018 13,000.0012,000.00 36,187.00 13,000.0012,000.00 36,187.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0019 23,750.0027,550.00 33,440.00 125.00145.00 176.00 195.00 37,050.00

0020 66,500.0017,500.00 56,000.00 95.0025.00 80.00 80.00 56,000.00

0021 9,625.0011,000.00 11,000.00 0.350.40 0.40 0.35 9,625.00

0022 48,000.0060,000.00 54,480.00 400.00500.00 454.00 415.00 49,800.00

0023 9,440.009,440.00 16,225.00 16.0016.00 27.50 26.00 15,340.00

0024 5,520.007,360.00 9,660.00 6.008.00 10.50 5.00 4,600.00

0025 45,000.0039,000.00 30,000.00 7,500.006,500.00 5,000.00 3,700.00 22,200.00

0026 56,000.0063,000.00 73,535.00 1,600.001,800.00 2,101.00 700.00 24,500.00

0027 132,000.0090,750.00 121,440.00 400.00275.00 368.00 260.00 85,800.00

0028 12,000.004,200.00 6,434.00 6,000.002,100.00 3,217.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0029 7,525.0018,060.00 7,783.00 175.00420.00 181.00 350.00 15,050.00

0030 29,750.0035,000.00 21,000.00 850.001,000.00 600.00 800.00 28,000.00

0031 4,800.004,380.00 14,436.00 800.00730.00 2,406.00 800.00 4,800.00

0032 45,000.0045,000.00 55,110.00 45,000.0045,000.00 55,110.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

0033 174,300.00132,800.00 78,850.00 210.00160.00 95.00 260.00 215,800.00
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0034 20,000.007,400.00 21,600.00 1,000.00370.00 1,080.00 700.00 14,000.00

0035 4,900.009,800.00 14,651.00 5.0010.00 14.95 10.00 9,800.00

0036 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0037 9,200.0020,700.00 5,796.00 200.00450.00 126.00 230.00 10,580.00

0038 92,000.00110,000.00 46,865.50 92,000.00110,000.00 46,865.50 125,000.00 125,000.00

$1,155,533.00 $1,190,670.50 $1,228,210.00Bid Amount: $1,243,310.00
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04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.001,560.00 2,600.00 3,000.001,560.00 2,600.00 2,160.00 2,160.00

0002 125,625.0063,000.00 75,000.00 1,675.00840.00 1,000.00 1,080.00 81,000.00

0003 22,500.0018,982.80 19,500.00 22,500.0018,982.80 19,500.00 17,084.52 17,084.52

0004 95,000.00315,000.00 157,500.00 95,000.00315,000.00 157,500.00 108,000.00 108,000.00

0005 3,000.002,460.00 15,000.00 3.002.46 15.00 16.20 16,200.00

0006 3,000.00864.00 1,200.00 250.0072.00 100.00 54.00 648.00

0007 1,075.00516.00 4,300.00 25.0012.00 100.00 32.40 1,393.20

0008 77,775.0062,586.00 87,840.00 42.5034.20 48.00 43.20 79,056.00

0009 12,000.003,000.00 8,000.00 12,000.003,000.00 8,000.00 10,800.00 10,800.00

0010 10,000.003,600.00 7,000.00 5,000.001,800.00 3,500.00 10,800.00 21,600.00

0011 19,215.0019,764.00 20,130.00 10.5010.80 11.00 17.28 31,622.40

0012 15,000.005,400.00 9,000.00 15,000.005,400.00 9,000.00 10,800.00 10,800.00

0013 1,250.00720.00 3,500.00 1,250.00720.00 3,500.00 3,240.00 3,240.00

0014 2,625.002,730.00 1,750.00 375.00390.00 250.00 540.00 3,780.00

0015 1,750.006,142.50 3,500.00 5.0017.55 10.00 14.58 5,103.00

0016 29,400.0023,998.80 34,440.00 70.0057.14 82.00 108.00 45,360.00

0017 16,500.006,556.00 11,000.00 15.005.96 10.00 10.80 11,880.00

0018 20,000.0011,154.00 55,000.00 20,000.0011,154.00 55,000.00 108,000.00 108,000.00

0019 38,000.0043,614.50 56,050.00 200.00229.55 295.00 108.00 20,520.00

0020 115,500.0073,850.00 77,000.00 165.00105.50 110.00 162.00 113,400.00

0021 13,750.0012,925.00 14,300.00 0.500.47 0.52 0.42 11,550.00

0022 48,000.0046,891.20 63,000.00 400.00390.76 525.00 540.00 64,800.00

0023 12,980.0011,357.50 14,750.00 22.0019.25 25.00 27.00 15,930.00

0024 18,400.007,562.40 12,880.00 20.008.22 14.00 16.20 14,904.00

0025 48,000.0047,520.00 27,000.00 8,000.007,920.00 4,500.00 3,780.00 22,680.00

0026 40,250.00113,400.00 64,400.00 1,150.003,240.00 1,840.00 972.00 34,020.00

0027 132,000.00158,400.00 103,950.00 400.00480.00 315.00 216.00 71,280.00

0028 25,000.0011,400.00 7,000.00 12,500.005,700.00 3,500.00 5,400.00 10,800.00

0029 25,155.0020,555.72 14,835.00 585.00478.04 345.00 540.00 23,220.00

0030 42,770.0031,589.95 85,750.00 1,222.00902.57 2,450.00 972.00 34,020.00

0031 13,500.0010,800.00 15,000.00 2,250.001,800.00 2,500.00 1,080.00 6,480.00

0032 45,000.0060,120.00 48,000.00 45,000.0060,120.00 48,000.00 57,888.00 57,888.00

0033 456,500.00199,532.00 361,050.00 550.00240.40 435.00 627.48 520,808.40



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0034 18,000.007,716.00 18,500.00 900.00385.80 925.00 648.00 12,960.00

0035 14,700.0015,876.00 14,700.00 15.0016.20 15.00 14.58 14,288.40

0036 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0037 11,500.0016,974.92 14,950.00 250.00369.02 325.00 324.00 14,904.00

0038 125,000.0082,740.00 145,000.00 125,000.0082,740.00 145,000.00 177,120.00 177,120.00

$1,520,859.29 $1,674,375.00 $1,702,720.00Bid Amount: $1,799,299.92

Page 11

04/16/2025Contract Number: 12-0U9104

Bid Opening Date: 04/16/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9104

12-ORA-73-23.5/23.8
4/16/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

4/16/2025

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000006260
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000006260
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000006260
1017741FALLBROOK CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 25-31 (100%)VC0000006260
872851RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000006260
872851RIVERSIDE CA

BLANCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000006260
872851RIVERSIDE CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000006260
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000006260
267073CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

12-0U9104

12-ORA-73-23.5/23.8
4/16/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

4/16/2025

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000008361
473694RAMONA CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000008361
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 33 (12.25%)VC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 34 (4.44%)VC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH& INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REINFORCING STEELVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008361
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 32 (70.46%)VC0000008361
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008361
996577LA PUENTE CA

ACE FENCE COMPANY FURNISH AND INSTALL CRASH CUSHIONVC0000008361
996577LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
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QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000022161
473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING AND RESTORATION BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC0000022161
473694RAMONA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 33 (54%)VC0000022161
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 34 (21%)VC0000022161
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONCRETE BARRIER - FORM & POUR ONLYVC0000022161
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION - FORM & POUR ONLYVC0000022161
1012305ONTARIO CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 33 (11%)VC0000022161
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 34 (13%)VC0000022161
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. CONCRETE BARRIER - REBAR ONLYVC0000022161
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION - REBAR ONLYVC0000022161
981885CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000022161

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
267073CORONA CA
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A.C. DIKE COMPANY ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000022161
407417LINCOLN CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (62%)VC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 32 (83%)VC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 3, 15, 35VC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL - LANE CLOSURES ONLYVC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL SEVERE DUTY CRASH CUSHION - CRASH CUSHION ONLYVC0000022161
1017741FALLBROOK CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000022161
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 26 (41%)VC0000022161
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEMS 25, 31VC0000022161
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC. MINOR CONCRETE MINOR STRUCTURES - APRON AND
TRANSITION STRUCTURE ONLY

VC0000022161
621586MIRA LOMA CA
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COOPER ENGINEERING ITEM 26 (56%)VC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

COOPER ENGINEERING ITEM 33 (94%)VC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

COOPER ENGINEERING ITEM 34 (94%)VC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

COOPER ENGINEERING CONST EROSION TONGE ONLYVC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

COOPER ENGINEERING EXCLUDES EXCAVATIONVC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

COOPER ENGINEERING EXCLUDES EXCAVATIONVC0000022190
560506CORONA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000022190
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000022190
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 32 (86%)VC0000022190
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000022190
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL EXCLUDES PADVC0000022190

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1017741FALLBROOK CA
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J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000022190
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 26 (44%)VC0000022190
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000022190
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES APRONS AND TRANSITION STURCT. ONLYVC0000022190
1042551CORONA CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000022190
576183WILDOMAR CA

EBS ITEM 30 (89%)VC0000022190
720016CORONA CA

EBS EXCLUDES GRADINGVC0000022190
720016CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000022190
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000022190
267073CORONA CA
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (90%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1200001415
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC1200001415
1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCURE INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1042551CORONA CA
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HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 6 (100%)VC1200001415
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 8 (100%)VC1200001415
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 10 (100%)VC1200001415
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 11 (100%)VC1200001415
934148CHINO CA

QUALITY HYDROSEDING ITEM 21 (100%)VC1200001415
473694RAMONA CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 5 (100%)VC1200001415
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 7 (100%)VC1200001415
374600BLOOMINGTON CA
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CES GROUP ITEM 1 (100%)VC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

CES GROUP ITEM 12 (25%)VC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

CES GROUP ITEM 13 (100%)VC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

CES GROUP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

CES GROUP JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

CES GROUP PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM
(WPCP)

VC1500002285
ABSENTTEMECULA CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1500002285
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC1500002285
576183WILDOMAR CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 26 (25%)VC1500002285
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 33 (25%)VC1500002285
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 34 (25%)VC1500002285

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1053958CHULA VISTA CA
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LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)VC1500002285
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MS)VC1500002285
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC (F) - CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITIONVC1500002285
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 3 (15%)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 38 (5%)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500002285

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
991122RIVERSIDE CA
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CAT TRACKING INC TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC MOBILIZATIONVC1500002285
991122RIVERSIDE CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 22 (100%)VC1500002285
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ITEM 23 (100%)VC1500002285
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC1500002285
267073CORONA CA

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)VC1500002285
267073CORONA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. ITEM 38 (5%)VC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1500002285

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA
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FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. SEVERE-DUTY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. REMOVE GUARDRAILVC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1500002285
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (15%)VC1500002285
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (15%)VC1500002285
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500002285
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500002285
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANENCE ITEM 9 (100%)VC1500002285
780910CORONA, CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTANENCE PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC1500002285
780910CORONA, CA
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MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (82%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 6 (52%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 9 (41%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 10 (60%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 15 (40%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1017741FALLBROOK CA
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MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 32 (83.3%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 35 (80.9%)VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC TREATED WOOD WASTEVC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC SEVERE-DUTY CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC REMOVE GUARDRAILVC1500004502
1017741FALLBROOK CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1500004502
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC1500004502
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)VC1500004502
298637CHULA VISTA CA

PAYCO SPECIALTIES, INC. TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500004502
298637CHULA VISTA CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. ITEM 12 (29%)VC1500004502
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. ITEM 13 (75%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1048090FULLERTON CA
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ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1500004502
1048090FULLERTON CA

ENDEMIC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC1500004502
1048090FULLERTON CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP ITEM 1 (60%)VC1500004502
859757TEMECULA CA

CIVIL ENVIRONMENTAL SURVEY GROUP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1500004502
859757TEMECULA CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 17 (2.2%)VC1500004502
1247458RIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 ITEM 27 (24%)VC1500004502
1247458RIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCEVC1500004502
1247458RIVERSIDE CA

PRIME SUPPLY 1 36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1500004502
1247458RIVERSIDE CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 19 (16.7%)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 20 (23.7%)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 24 (5.4%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ALOS ANGELES CA
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DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 28 (11.1%)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 37 (16.6%)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING IMPORTED BORROW (CY)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKEVC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING REMOVE HEADWALLVC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)VC1500004502
N/ALOS ANGELES CA

HYDRO SPROUT HYDROSEEDING & EROSION CONTROL ITEM 21 (74%)VC1500004502
582303ORANGE COUNTY CA

HYDRO SPROUT HYDROSEEDING & EROSION CONTROL BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC1500004502
582303ORANGE COUNTY CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 23 (96.2%)VC1500004502
283095GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC. PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
283095GOSHEN CA
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ELLIS EQUIPMENT, INC. ITEM 8 (71.3%)VC1500004502
1043179CARSON CA

ELLIS EQUIPMENT, INC. TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEMVC1500004502
1043179CARSON CA
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FRONLINE TRAFFIC CONTRIL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700000908
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONLINE TRAFFIC CONTRIL ITEM 4 (100%)VC1700000908
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 33-PARTIAL (36%)VC1700000908
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 34-PARTIAL (20%)VC1700000908
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS PARTIAL: FORM AND POUR ONLYVC1700000908
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS PARTIAL: FORM AND POUR ONLYVC1700000908
1012305ONTARIO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700000908
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC1700000908
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700000908
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700000908
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA COASTAL CONSTRUCTION CO ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700000908

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA
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LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 33-PARTIAL (8.40%)VC1700000908
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 34-PARTIAL (21.7%)VC1700000908
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL PARTIAL: FURNISH AND INSTALL REBARVC1700000908
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL PARTIAL: FURNISH AND INSTALL REBARVC1700000908
1053958CHULA VISTA CA
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FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100000646
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100000646
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100000646
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC2100000646
985180RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 33 (13.86%)VC2100000646
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 34 (11.88%)VC2100000646
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM PLACE FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC2100000646
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM PLACE FINISH CONCRETE BARRIERVC2100000646
1012305ONTARIO CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 26 (14.62%)VC2100000646
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 33 (3.23%)VC2100000646
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC ITEM 34 (12.91%)VC2100000646

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1053958CHULA VISTA CA
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LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC REBARVC2100000646
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC REBARVC2100000646
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL LLC REBARVC2100000646
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 8 (100%)VC2100000646
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 11 (100%)VC2100000646
576183WILDOMAR CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 21 (100%)VC2100000646
473694RAMONA CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 33 (46.75%)VC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 34 (28.62%)VC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM & POURVC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM & POURVC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

AC DIKE CO ITEM 23 (100%)VC2100003423
407417LINCOLN CA

AC DIKE CO PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)VC2100003423
407417LINCOLN CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 26 (23.11%)VC2100003423
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 33 (11%)VC2100003423
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 34 (31.1%)VC2100003423
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL REBARVC2100003423
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL REBARVC2100003423
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LEGACY REINFORCING STEEL REBARVC2100003423
1053958CHULA VISTA CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 5 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 38 (5.7%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY STRIPE (PAINT)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 21 (100%)VC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100003423
897948WRIGHTWOOD CA

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC. 36'' REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC2100003423
897948WRIGHTWOOD CA
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R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC2200003249
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 26 (46%)VC2200003249
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC2200003249
621586MIRA LOMA CA

R. DUGAN CONSTRUCTION INC TRANSITION STRUCTURE AND APRONSVC2200003249
621586MIRA LOMA CA

HYDROSPROUT ITEM 21 (100%)VC2200003249
582303ESCONDIDO CA

AC DIKE CO ITEM 23 (100%)VC2200003249
407417LINCOLN CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 5 (100%)VC2200003249
877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST ITEM 7 (100%)VC2200003249
877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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SEGU INCORPORATED ITEM 4 (82%)VC2300003847
992622FONTANA CA

SEGU INCORPORATED ATTENUATOR VEHICLES OPERATED RENTALS, AND
TRAFFIC CREW WITH TRUCK

VC2300003847
992622FONTANA CA

SPECIALTY PAVING INC DBA A C DIKE CO ITEM 23 (100%)VC2300003847
407417LINCOLN CA

SPECIALTY PAVING INC DBA A C DIKE CO PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)VC2300003847
407417LINCOLN CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 21 (100%)VC2300003847
1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC ITEM 38 (28%)VC2300003847
1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT)VC2300003847
1068621SAN DIEGO CA

BANCROFT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC MOBILIZATION FOR BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2300003847
1068621SAN DIEGO CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 8 (33%)VC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 29 (32%)VC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 16 (20%)VC2300003847
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T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 19 (21%)VC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING ITEM 20 (18%)VC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING TRUCKINGVC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING TRUCKINGVC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING TRUCKINGVC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING TRUCKINGVC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA

T & D JETER LLC DBA DIRDY DEEDZ DUMPING TRUCKINGVC2300003847
ABSENTLOS ANGELES CA
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